MACKLIN MINOR HOCKEY
2025-2026

SPECIAL DATES & TOURNAMENTS

Friday, October 3™ — Sunday, October 5" — Hockey School (Tyson Wuttnee)
Monday, October 6™ — Friday, October 10" — 3 on 3 Tournament
Ref Clinic — Sunday, October 12t", 2025
Monday, October 13" — Regular Season Schedule Begins
Thursday, November 6" — Hockey Pictures
Saturday, November 15 & Sunday, November 16™ — U11 Tournament
Saturday, December 6™ — U9 Tournament
Friday, December 12" — Sunday, December 14" — U13 Tournament
Saturday, January 3 & Sunday, January 4" — U18 Tournament
Saturday, January 10" — U7 Tournament (Carded Weekend)
Saturday, January 17" — Hockey Day in Saskatchewan
Friday, February 14" — Sunday, February 16" — Carded Weekend

Friday, March 13, 2024 - Figure Skating Carnival (Tentative Date)






